NIFARIILb=F A 1 EIHE 1 RS

DIWLRA—TILA vs AV TYU—X

2018/05/20 10:00 Kickoff
1Q 2Q
IIVLRA =TIV 14 7
AR 0 0
Scoring plays
Q RemainingTime Team Play Description
1 7:56 EAGLES #3 lyd.run
1 0:13 EAGLES #20 6yd.run
2 10:02 EAGLES #9 2yd.run
3 1:22 EAGLES #46 3yd.run
4 3:35 EAGLES #9 11yd.run
4 0:32 EAGLES #20 Syd.run
Team Statistics
FIRST DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS
Total Offensive Plays
Average gain per offensive play
NET YARDS RUSHING
Total Rushing Plays
Average gain per rushing play
NET YARDS PASSING
PASS ATTEMPTS
COMPLETIONS
HAD INTERCEPTED
Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback) 6
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked) ] - 36.0

RETURN YARDAGE
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)
TOUCH DOWNS
By Rushing
BY Passing
Etc.
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)
Kicking (Made-Attempts)
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)
QB sack (Number-Yards)

3Q

- 445

— O O U

SIS

6
0

215 AR KFEI ST VR

Eagles
19
19

361
56
6.4
361
50
7.2

— w h
— OO ONODOTPOTOOOOONN NN oNoloNoNoNeo Ne]

w W

(
(
(
(
(
(
(

4Q
14

KfE : BE

Extra Point)

#9 kick)
#9 kick)
#9 kick)

#9 kick failed)

#9 kick)
#9 kick)

4

- 34.8

Total
41

Bullies
2

2

0

0
49
35
1.4
34
26
1.3
15

- 50.0

WO oOooOo
] ] ]
~ -
NNO—000O0DODO0OODOOOOW OO ~N—NO

— =
I |
—



Individual Statistics

Eagles Bullies
RUSHING ATT YOS AVG LG TO RUSHING ATT YOS AVG LG TO
9 24 194 81 26 2 33 1 32 320 32 0
20 14 98 7.0 17 2 10 11 28 25 5 0
46 5 28 56 11 1 31 3 -4 -13 1 0
8 2 23 115 35 0 17 1 -22 -20 5 0
3 5 18 36 6 1
PASSING ATT CMP YDS TO INT LG RAT PASSING ATT CMP YDS TO INT LG RAT
8 6 0 0 0 0 0 00 17 9 2 15 0 1 9 140
PASS RECEIVING REC YOS AVG LG TO PASS RECEIVING REC YOS AVG LG TO
7 2 15 7.5 9 0
INTERCEPTIONS NO YOS LG TD INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TD
17 1 1212 0
KICKING NO YOS AVG TB KICKING NO YDS AVG TB
9 6 267 445 0 17 1 50 50.0 O
KICKOFF RETURNS  NO YDS AVG LG TD KICKOFF RETURNS  NO YDS AVG LG TD
17 1 37 37.0 37 0 33 3 58 193 22 0
56 1 15 150 15 0
10 1 0 00 O 0
13 1 0 00 O 0
PUNTING NO YOS AVG LG BKD PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD
54 1 36 36.0 36 0 17 1 35 350 35 0
13 3 104 347 39 0
PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TD PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TD
17 1 7 7.0 0 7 0
SCORINGKICKS [ wipe (& ATT iAo SCORINGKICKS [ wige (& AT winoe
9 2 0 0 6 5
FUMBLES Fum tosT QN vos 1o QFF vos 10 FUMBLES Fum LosT QN vos o QP vos 1O
91 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 17 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
8 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Total 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 Total 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
Defensive Statistics ~ TKL ~ SK YOS SAF Defensive Statistics ~ TKL  SK  YDS SAF
91 7 2 16 0 70 10 0 0 0
8 7 2 7 0 10 8 0 0 0
54 4 0 0 0 33 6 0 0 0
64 3 1 8 0 13 4 1 12 0
46 3 0 0 0 50 4 0 0 0
69 2 0 0 0 66 4 0 0 0
2 1 0 0 0 28 2 0 0 0
52 1 0 0 0 59 2 0 0 0
84 2 0 0 0
31 1 0 0 0
55 1 0 0 0
56 1 0 0 0
80 1 0 0 0



	H1_KEYB

