ハマナスボウルトーナメント1回戦第1試合

クルムスイーグルス vs 2018/05/20	インヤンブリーズ 10:00 Kickoff	会場:札幌	大学グラウンド	天候	: 晴
クルムスイーグルス インヤンブリーズ	1Q 14 0	2Q 7 0	3Q 6 0	4Q 14 0	Total 41 0

Scoring plays

Q	RemainingTime	Team	Play Description	(Extra Point)
1	7:56	EAGLES	#3 1yd.run	(#9 kick)
1	0:13	EAGLES	#20 6yd.run	(#9 kick)
2	10:02	EAGLES	#9 2yd.run	(#9 kick)
3	1:22	EAGLES	#46 3yd.run	(#9 kick failed)
4	3:35	EAGLES	#9 11yd.run	(#9 kick)
4	0:32	EAGLES	#20 5yd.run	(#9 kick)

Team Statistics

				Ea	agles				В	ullies		
FIRST DOWNS					19					2		
By Rushing					19					2		
BY Passing			0									
By Penalty			0					0				
TOTAL NET YARDS			361					49				
Total Offensive Plays	Total Offensive Plays									35		
Average gain per offensive play					6.4					1.4		
NET YARDS RUSHING			361 50				34					
Total Rushing Plays	Total Rushing Plays								26			
Average gain per rushing play					7.2				1.3			
NET YARDS PASSING					0					15		
	PASS ATTEMPTS									9		
COMPLETIONS					0					2		
HAD INTERCEPTED					0					J		
Average gain per pass play					0.0					1.7		
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)		6	- 44.5	-	0		1	- 50.0	-	0		
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)	1	- 36.0	- 36	-	0	4	- 34.8	- 39	-	0		
RETURN YARDAGE												
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)			1	-	37			6	-	73		
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)			1	-	7			0	-	0		
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)			1	-	12			0	-	0		
TOUCH DOWNS					6					0		
By Rushing					6					0		
BY Passing					0					0		
Etc.			-		0			0		0		
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)			5	-	6			0	-	0		
Kicking (Made-Attempts)			5	-	6			0	-	0		
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)			0	-	0			0	-	0		
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)			0	-	2			0	-	0		
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)			I	-	0			3	-	1		
SAFETIES			,		0			,		0		
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)			4	-	30				-	2		
QB sack (Number-Yards)			5	-	31				-	12		

Individual Statistics

RUSHING 9 20 46 8 3	ATT 24 14 5 2 5	Ea YDS 194 98 28 23 18	agles AVG 8.1 7.0 5.6 11.5 3.6	LG 26 17 11 35 6	TD 2 1 0 1				RUSHING 33 10 31 17	ATT 1 11 3 11	YDS 32 28 -4	AVG 32.0 2.5 -1.3 -2.0	LG 32 5 1 5	TD 0 0 0			
PASSING 8	ATT 6	CMP 0	YDS 0	TD 0	INT 0	LG 0	RAT 0.0		PASSING 17	ATT 9	CMP 2	YDS 15	TD 0	INT 1	LG 9	RAT 14.0	
PASS RECEIVING	REC	YDS	AVG	LG	TD				PASS RECEIVING 7	REC 2	YDS 15	AVG 7.5	LG 9	TD 0			
INTERCEPTIONS 17	NO 1	YDS 12	LG 12	TD 0					INTERCEPTIONS	NO	YDS	LG	TD				
KICKING 9	NO 6		AVG 44.5	ТВ 0					KICKING 17	NO 1	YDS 50	AVG 50.0	TB 0				
KICKOFF RETURNS 17	NO 1	YDS 37	AVG 37.0	LG 37	TD 0				KICKOFF RETURNS 33 56 10 13	NO 3 1 1 1	YDS 58 15 0 0	AVG 19.3 15.0 0.0 0.0	LG 22 15 0 0	TD 0 0 0			
PUNTING 54	NO 1	YDS 36	AVG 36.0	LG 36	BKD 0				PUNTING 17 13	NO 1 3	35	AVG 35.0 34.7	LG 35 39	BKD 0 0			
PUNT RETURNS 17	NO 1	YDS 7	AVG 7.0	FC 0	LG 7	TD 0			PUNT RETURNS	NO	YDS	AVG	FC	LG	TD		
SCORING KICKS 9	fg ATT 2	fg MADE 0	fg Lg 0	EXP ATT 6	exp Made 5				SCORING KICKS	FG ATT	FG MADE	FG LG	EXP ATT	EXP MADE			
FUMBLES 91 8	fum 0 1	lost 0 0	own Rec 0 1	YDS O O	то 0 0	OPP REC 1	yds 0 0	тр 0 0	FUMBLES 17	fum 3	LOST 1	own Rec 2	yds O	то 0	OPP REC 0	yds 0	td 0
Total	۱	0	۱	0	0	۱	0	0	Total	3	۱	2	0	0	0	0	0
Defensive Statistics 91 8 54 64 46 69 2 52	TKL 7 4 3 2 1 1	SK 2 0 1 0 0 0 0	YDS 16 7 0 8 0 0 0 0	SAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					Defensive Statistics 70 10 33 13 50 66 28 59	TKL 10 8 4 4 4 2 2	SK 0 0 1 0 0 0 0	YDS 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0	SAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0				
									84 31 55 56	2 1 1 1	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 0				

80

1 0 0 0